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Contact Name Title Email Street Address City State Zip Phone

Dynamic Lifecycle Innovations Inc.
Nick Shuman

Amanda Tischer-Buros

National OEM Sales Executive

Director of Program Compliance

NShuman@thinkdynamic.com

Aburos@thinkdynamic.com
N5549 County Rd Z Onalaska WI 54650

608-779-2470

608-781-4030
Ecotech Management Inc. Sebastian Passarello CFO sebastian@crestwoodmetal.com 935 Lincoln Ave. Holbrook NY 11741 631-567-2727

ECOvanta, LLC
Gordon Burgoyne

Zach Dunn 

Business Manager

Environmental Health & Safety Mgr

gburgoyne@covanta.com;

zdunn@covanta.com
2209 South 58th Street Philadelphia PA 19143 973-610-6824

EREVIVAL LLC
Soni Sunkara

Fenil Shah
Director contact@erevival.com 33 A Branch Street Patterson NJ 07524

800-696-8042

732-429-4392

ERI (Electronic Recyclers International, Inc.) David Hirschler
Sr. Director Sustainability & Leg. 

Compliance
david.hirschler@eridirect.com 510 Ryerson Road - Units 2  3 Lincoln Park NJ 7035

617-817-3999

212-796-3211

eWorks Electronics Services Inc. Linda Fogarty Controller lfogarty@eworks.org 230 Hanse Avenue Freeport NY 11520 516-821-0133

Green Chip Inc.
Lee Srokosz

Chris Kaasmann

Account Manager 

V.P. of Compliance

Lee@greenchiprecycling.com

chris@greenchiprecycling.com

info@greenchiprecycling.com

10 Harkness Blvd. Fredericksburg VA 22401 844-783-0443

Green Wave Electronics 
Mark Sherman

Thomas J Feury

President

Manager

MSherman@greenwaveelectronics.com

Tfeury@greenwaveelectronics.com
6555 E. 30th St., Suite D Indianapolis IN 46219 317-899-0000

JVS Environmental Rick Miller Owner jvsenvironmental@yahoo.com 1466 Cornerstone Road Friedens PA 15541 814-233-5534

MRS (Material Recovery Solutions, LLP) Vincent Gusbar Owner 
materialrecoverysolutionsllp@gmail.com

vgusbar@gmail.com
3297 Cumberland Highway Meyersdale PA 15552 814-442-4481

Newtech Recycling Inc. Jim Entwistle

Joel Ihnotic

 - 

Operations 

jim@newtechrecycling.com

joeli@newtechrecycling.com
600 Apgar Dr. Somerset NJ 08873 732-564-3110

Sycamore International Jim Maguire Vice President of Purchasing JimM@sycamoreinternational.com 431 W. Baltimore Pike West Grove PA 10390 866-620-8434

TECHRECYLERS Chris Roth Officer/President Chris@Techrecyclers.net 996 Belleville Turnpike Kearny NJ 07032 908-364-5386

Universal Recycling Technologies Heather Winters Financial Analyst hwinters@urtsolutions.com 2535 Beloit Avenue Janesville WI 53546 877-278-0799
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